Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

D2 | ECR-18-019978 12-DEC-18 | TB GB

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150957-2

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 466122-3
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
466122-3

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN 0. /unicHNA HY
[ ] TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - ,E Y
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t IASNECESSPEL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD o1 NAME
: TOUGH DALE
PRODUCT SPEC MlNlATURE QUICK CHANGE

APPLICATOR, END FEED(.109 DIA PIN )

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
ssssss
MAT 1AL

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
""""""""""" A3 C=466122-3

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [T o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



us024474
Text Box
2150957-2

us024474
Text Box
2

us024474
Text Box
2

us024474
Text Box
ECR-18-019978

us024474
Text Box
12-DEC-18

us024474
Text Box
TB

us024474
Text Box
GB


rres 21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 148 [ e~ 454220-1 CAP, RAM %0
14 | 25F 453736-1 HOUSING 58
1223 5-21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 57
142 %6
PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED Rer 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING O 2 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 58
1Y® STROKE |'/; STROKE |%' STROKE REE 1-21030-1 F'N, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER 10 | CF | 6@/ 499/ SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
8 1% |27 | 290635-7 FINGER, FEED )
— 222605 WASHER FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 | 25~ 240634- 3 LEVER, TERMINAL 82
Lass 21899-4 WASHER FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 51
136 50
=23 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 18| 1 | 7-2/002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER »
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES M| 1 ([ w9os0/-3 CAM, PoS7 FEED 7/ 75 STWOKE | a8
~ 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 a7
4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 ©
2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE ] 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 4
| 1 (4555747 RAM 44
2 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 1 6901251 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
REF 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 3] 1 690124-1 WASHER, RAM 2
[ — 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING | 7/ |e90223-/ SPACER, DISC a1
Z 210222 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 2] / 232416 BALL, STEEL )
— 5-21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125] / €50170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION »
— 21004-5 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 DISC, INSULATION )
Z 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 1231 1 | 5-6A0155-0 DISC, WIRE 37
1 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 1z 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
121 1 690212-1 POST, RAM )
1 2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .50) CAM 120 34
119 33
a 3-21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ us| 7/ 458980- 2 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
117 31
Z |2-2/002-2 SCRBTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X 5¢) STRIPPER 116 0
23 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 15 2
1 22733-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL (14| / | 3-59045/-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 2
4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL w3 / [ 2904639-/ STRIPPER 27
asr 1-24073-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 12 | eeF 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 2
ml| z 22354-8 DRAG, STUD E-)
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 0| 1 | #55a78-4 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/ 23030~/ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109 PLATE, STRIP HOLD =)
2 |2-2r00c0-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X, 75) SHEAR BLADE 1| 2 [4-2z228)-) SPRING, DRAG 2
3 |2-2/000- & SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 38) STRIP GUIDE 107 — 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG n
/ |@-21000- & SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 38) STRIP GUIDE w6| 1 [f59/77-7 DRAG, STOCK 20
o 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 15| 1 (458030-3 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
- 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 18| 1 |#5803/-3 GUNDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
' rza 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 |22~ 454178-1 GUNDE, FEED ROD 17
V7 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
REF\ISS 745/ GUARD, &< Al 14
- 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY n| 2 |cPo95/-9 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
NOTES. — 455965-1 OlL, LUBRICATING nn| /7 |z288¢6-/ SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
— 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET | / [ z290833-F PLATE, REAR SHEAR W u
L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES | 2 |f2d0ad5-7 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED | 7 | 690796-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR [ I
ON THIS APPLICATOR. B 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) n| 1 \-2wesd-a ANVIL [ ] 8
/ 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 2| 1 |,-P#0e5/-2 BLADE, SLUG [
£\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN Vod 680517-1 SPACER Nl ; |/¢55592-8 WOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 0
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED 225948 NUT, HEX w| / |5-z70677-7 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE s
240628-1 PLATE, ADJ @ SPACER, TUBULAR 4
Amﬁ 1&'5..'.'&'5#.'}'3 240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT ] CRMSPER, INSULATION W |3
O-LECTRIC PRESS. 2406331 BUSHING & SPACER, INSULATION 2
’;‘§ I ORI WITAH QATYEE BES S5O /1780 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE &) 1 | /55cd2/-2 CRIMPER, WIRE [ 1 1
gi CEXCEDT +7EAN? 79) FRE ISEFD Orv /7&” 32 200629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT | arv PART NO pESCRIPTION M
21 xev 2006322 SCREW, ADJ [
gﬁ * 200659-3 PN, CAM ROLLER 63 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATRR WAL APPLY
352- . RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, 240658-1 CAM, ROLLER 62 | PADLTR |crimP HEGHT| wire size H @/o/3 N
3 e~ 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A 077 /¥ %2598
D:E 60 067 /G
gé 4\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 ary PART NO DESCRIFTION B c . 060 /8
(] MACHINE OIL. L Yo7 N/ SED
3 .“ LaHTLY NO CRiMe szE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
B, WIRE
;g TG APPLY TERMINAL NS _f__ lLoco nee3?
> IRE
g% WACH SERIAL NO RE/‘fA-Rt/B o e— 565435 -5
E
E;E APPL SERIAL NO PANL D - ECTE/IC
}g Pos7r FELEO
%
£2d
el SPL. STHE SAESCES T
Ehw
ik SET ZG&A?' lo—l‘ -
3 D [Fcn  Aizazs - 5"% -7¢ {f AP i R
e
e a0 Yes 22-3 B
ITST' o, MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
O | * Toatamask of ANP inasspesened PlF TR WEVISION RECORD _ APMOATEJPIF| CTR REVISION REGORD | APP|DA TR REVISION RECOND __|APPIDATE] END FEED (/0P 2/ =2
AMP 3076-2 (8-73) N
CUSTOMER DRAWING

DRAWING NUMBER - 466122-3 SHEET2OF 2 REV.D2


us024474
Text Box
2


